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199204090000
37751

04/09/1992
08:48:55 AM

PRUDENTIAL
HOME
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CORP

199208200001
76681

08/20/1992
03:00:19 PM

PRUDENTIAL
HOME
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

199208200001
76721

08/20/1992
03:00:24 PM

PRUDENTIAL
HOME
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

199209090001
94371

09/09/1992
11:00:34 AM

PRUDENTIAL
HOME
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

199207200001
45501

199210130002
32621

10/13/1992
10:49:34 AM

PRUDENTIAL
HOME
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199209140001
99991

199210160002
37311

10/16/1992
12:53:46 AM

PRUDENTIAL
HOME
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES HAIGHT, JOE
A

199211130002
67101

11/13/1992
12:39:24 AM

PRUDENTIAL
HOME
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMMUNITY
MORTGAGE
CORP

199209030001
89711

199211250002
82341

11/25/1992
01:20:25 PM

PRUDENTIAL
HOME
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES GRANT,
WILLIAM W

199212010002
84731

12/01/1992
08:06:15 AM

PRUDENTIAL
HOME
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES DEVILLE,
BURLEY
ROGER

199212160003
02201

12/16/1992
10:53:05 AM

PRUDENTIAL
HOME
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES WHITEHEAD,
LAROY M

199212030002
88361

12/03/1992
10:26:15 AM

PRUDENTIAL
HOME
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES FOLEY, BRIAN
G

199212180003
05681

12/18/1992
09:06:41 AM

PRUDENTIAL
HOME
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MARKET
STREET
MORTGAGE
CORP

199212300003
15791

12/30/1992
08:08:39 AM

PRUDENTIAL
HOME
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES HOLLENBECK,
KEVIN A

199204030000
31311

04/03/1992
12:00:41 AM

PRUDENTIAL
HOME
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOLTON
ALLEN &
WILLIAMS
CORP

399 672



199208170001
71971

08/17/1992
09:53:48 AM

PRUDENTIAL
HOME
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOLTON
ALLEN &
WILLIAMS
CORP

199207060001
31461

199210080002
28431

10/08/1992
02:33:12 PM

PRUDENTIAL
HOME
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES CURRO,
SAMUEL A

199210130002
32381

10/13/1992
10:10:08 AM

PRUDENTIAL
HOME
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES REGULSKI,
KURT

199210140002
33841

10/14/1992
09:22:49 AM

PRUDENTIAL
HOME
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

199209080001
93601

199210140002
34581

10/14/1992
12:52:04 AM

PRUDENTIAL
HOME
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST TRUST
NATIONAL
ASSN

199210200002
39521

10/20/1992
09:09:52 AM

PRUDENTIAL
HOME
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES GRIMES, JOEL
L

199211060002
60361

11/06/1992
01:21:37 PM

PRUDENTIAL
HOME
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

199210260002
45591

10/26/1992
10:13:17 AM

PRUDENTIAL
HOME
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES FRANKLIN,
IRA C

199211300002
82741

11/30/1992
08:44:16 AM

PRUDENTIAL
HOME
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGEA
MERICA , INC

199212160003
02771

12/16/1992
01:16:34 PM

PRUDENTIAL
HOME
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

PRUDENTIAL
BANK &
TRUST CO

199212160003
02751

12/16/1992
01:09:12 PM

PRUDENTIAL
HOME
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199211140002
69621

199212280003
13211

12/28/1992
03:01:10 PM

PRUDENTIAL
HOME
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES JONES,
JERRY W

199212290003
14041

12/29/1992
10:11:48 AM

PRUDENTIAL
HOME
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199211180002
73891

199212300003
15841

12/30/1992
08:28:53 AM

PRUDENTIAL
HOME
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES LOEHN,
RICHARD F III

199212300003
15851

12/30/1992
08:33:35 AM

PRUDENTIAL
HOME
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES GRIFFIN,
RUBY D

199208200001
76111

08/20/1992
12:24:11 AM

PRUDENTIAL
HOME
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee MORTGAGE BELL,
WILLIAM F

15 74 Lot#:28
Book:15 Pg:74


