Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= PRUDENTIAL HOME MORTGAGE CO INC; Date Recorded= 1992;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199204090000 37751	04/09/1992 08:48:55 AM	PRUDENTIAL HOME MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CORP						
199208200001 76681	08/20/1992 03:00:19 PM	PRUDENTIAL HOME MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP						
199208200001 76721	08/20/1992 03:00:24 PM	PRUDENTIAL HOME MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP						
199209090001 94371	09/09/1992 11:00:34 AM	PRUDENTIAL HOME MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST FEDERAL BANK					199207200001 45501	
199210130002 32621	10/13/1992 10:49:34 AM	PRUDENTIAL HOME MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC					199209140001 99991	
199210160002 37311	10/16/1992 12:53:46 AM	PRUDENTIAL HOME MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	HAIGHT, JOE A						
199211130002 67101	11/13/1992 12:39:24 AM	PRUDENTIAL HOME MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMMUNITY MORTGAGE CORP					199209030001 89711	
199211250002 82341	11/25/1992 01:20:25 PM	PRUDENTIAL HOME MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	GRANT, WILLIAM W						
199212010002 84731	12/01/1992 08:06:15 AM	PRUDENTIAL HOME MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	DEVILLE, BURLEY ROGER						
199212160003 02201	12/16/1992 10:53:05 AM	PRUDENTIAL HOME MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	WHITEHEAD, LAROY M						
199212030002 88361	12/03/1992 10:26:15 AM	PRUDENTIAL HOME MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	FOLEY, BRIAN G						
199212180003 05681	12/18/1992 09:06:41 AM	PRUDENTIAL HOME MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MARKET STREET MORTGAGE CORP						
199212300003 15791	12/30/1992 08:08:39 AM	PRUDENTIAL HOME MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	HOLLENBECK, KEVIN A						
199204030000 31311	04/03/1992 12:00:41 AM	PRUDENTIAL HOME MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOLTON ALLEN & WILLIAMS CORP	399	672				

199208170001 71971	08/17/1992 09:53:48 AM	PRUDENTIAL HOME MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOLTON ALLEN & WILLIAMS CORP				199207060001 31461	
199210080002 28431	10/08/1992 02:33:12 PM	PRUDENTIAL HOME MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	CURRO, SAMUEL A					
199210130002 32381	10/13/1992 10:10:08 AM	PRUDENTIAL HOME MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	REGULSKI, KURT					
199210140002 33841	10/14/1992 09:22:49 AM	PRUDENTIAL HOME MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC				199209080001 93601	
199210140002 34581	10/14/1992 12:52:04 AM	PRUDENTIAL HOME MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST TRUST NATIONAL ASSN					
199210200002 39521	10/20/1992 09:09:52 AM	PRUDENTIAL HOME MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	GRIMES, JOEL L					
199211060002 60361	11/06/1992 01:21:37 PM	PRUDENTIAL HOME MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST FEDERAL BANK					
199210260002 45591	10/26/1992 10:13:17 AM	PRUDENTIAL HOME MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	FRANKLIN, IRA C					
199211300002 82741	11/30/1992 08:44:16 AM	PRUDENTIAL HOME MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGEA MERICA, INC					
199212160003 02771	12/16/1992 01:16:34 PM	PRUDENTIAL HOME MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	PRUDENTIAL BANK & TRUST CO					
199212160003 02751	12/16/1992 01:09:12 PM	PRUDENTIAL HOME MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC				199211140002 69621	
199212280003 13211	12/28/1992 03:01:10 PM	PRUDENTIAL HOME MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	JONES, JERRY W					
199212290003 14041	12/29/1992 10:11:48 AM	PRUDENTIAL HOME MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC				199211180002 73891	
199212300003 15841	12/30/1992 08:28:53 AM	PRUDENTIAL HOME MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	LOEHN, RICHARD F III					
199212300003 15851	12/30/1992 08:33:35 AM	PRUDENTIAL HOME MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	GRIFFIN, RUBY D					
199208200001 76111	08/20/1992 12:24:11 AM	PRUDENTIAL HOME MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BELL, WILLIAM F		15	74		Lot#:28 Book:15 Pg:74